
DEPARTMENT OF ARCHITECTURE                                                                                                                                                                                                 ANNEXURE - VI 
VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA                                           TIME TABLE EFFECTIVE FROM JANUARY 2021 

Day Period 

1ST 
9.00AM- 
9.50AM 

2ND 
9.50AM-
10.40AM 

 3RD 
10.40AM-
11.30AM 

4TH 
11.30AM-
12.20PM 

5TH   

12.20PM- 
1.10PM 

6TH 

1.10PM-
2.00PM 

 

7TH   

2.30PM-
3.20PM 

8TH 

3.20PM-
4.10PM 

9TH 

4.10PM-
5.00PM 

M
O

N
 D

A
Y

 

2nd 
SEMESTER 

 
COMMUNICATION SKILL 

AC 

STRUCTURAL 
MECHANICS 

RF(C) 
B-306 

 

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION-II 
GF(A)3 

 
DS IV 

 

ADVANCED BUILDING MATERIALS 
AND FINISHES 

GF(A)1 
DS IV 

4th 
SEMESTER 

 

HISTORY OF 
ARCHITECTURE- III 

GF(A)5 
DS II 

ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN-II 
GF(A)1 

 
DS II 

COMPUTER APPLICATION -II 
GF(A)4 

DS II 

6th 
SEMESTER 

BUILDING 
ECONOMICS AND 

SOCIOLOGY 
GF(A)1 
DS III 

BUILDING CODES 
AND BYE LAWS 

GF(A)2 
DS III  

ARCHITECTURAL 
ACOUSTICS 

GF(A)3 
 

DS III 

 

HUMAN 
SETTLEMENT & 

TOWN PLANNING 
BM 
DS I 

 
ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN-V 

GF(A)2 
DS III 

8th 
SEMESTER 

 
HOUSING 

GF(A)5 
 

ERGONOMICS 
AND PRODUCT 

DESIGN 
AC 

   
DISSERTATION 
SSS & GF(A)3 

10TH 
SEMESTER 

  

URBAN 
TRANSPORTATION 

PLANNING 
RF(C) 

ARCHITECTURE 
AND URBANISM 

IN ASIA 
 GF(A)6 

 
DESIGN THESIS 

BM 

TU
ES

 D
A

Y
 

2nd 
SEMESTER 

STRUCTURAL 
MECHANICS 

RF(C) 
B-306 

 

VISUAL ART AND DOCUMENTATION 
GF(A)4 

ARCHITECTURAL GRAPHICS - II 
GF(A)6 
DS IV 

    

4th 
SEMESTER 

 

PROFESSIONAL 
ELECTIVE (PE) – I 
(VERNACULAR 

ARCHITECTURE) 
SSS   

LIGHTING AND 
ELECTRICAL SERVICES 

RF(EE)  
B-306  

 

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION- IV 
GF(A)3 

DS II 
 

  

DESIGN OF RCC 
STRUCTURE 

RF(C) 
B-306  

 

 



6th 
SEMESTER 

 

ARCHITECTURAL 
ACOUSTICS 

GF(A)3 
DS III 

HUMAN SETTLEMENT 
& TOWN PLANNING 

BM 
DS III 

 

BUILDING CODES 
AND BYE LAWS 

GF(A)2 
DS III 

 

BUILDING ECONOMICS AND 
SOCIOLOGY 

GF(A)1 
DS III 

 

8th 
SEMESTER 

 

PROFESSIONAL 
PRACTICE 

GF(A)2 
DS I 

ERGONOMICS AND 
PRODUCT DESIGN 

AC 
 
 

ADVANCED ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN-II 
AC & GF(A)5 

DS I 

INTERIOR DESIGN 
GF(A)4 & 
GF(A)6 

DS I 

10TH  
SEMESTER 

  

URBAN 
TRANSPORTATION 

PLANNING 
RF(C) 

DESIGN THESIS 
GF(A)1 
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Day Period 

1ST 
9.00AM- 

9.50AM 

2ND 
9.50AM-
10.40AM 

 3RD 
10.40AM-
11.30AM 

4TH 
11.30AM-
12.20PM 

5TH   

12.20PM- 
1.10PM 

6TH 

1.10PM-
2.00PM 

7TH   

2.30PM-
3.20PM 

8TH 

3.20PM-
4.10PM 

9TH 

4.10PM-
5.00PM 

W
ED

N
ES

D
A

Y
 

2nd 
SEMESTER 

 

HISTORY OF 
ARCHITECTURE-I 

SSS 
DS IV 

ADVANCED 
BUILDING 

MATERIALS AND 
FINISHES 
GF(A)1 
DS IV  

STRUCTURAL MECHANICS 
RF(C) 
B-306 

 

 
BASIC DESIGN-II 

SSS 

4th 
SEMESTER 

 

              
 
 
 

COMPUTER APPLICATION -II 
GF(A)4 

COMPUTER LAB 

LIGHTING AND 
ELECTRICAL 

SERVICES  
RF(EE)  
B-306 

PROFESSIONAL 
ELECTIVE (PE) – I 
(VERNACULAR 

ARCHITECTURE) 
SSS  

 
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION- IV 

GF(A)3 
 

6th 
SEMESTER 

 

ARCHITECTURAL 
ACOUSTICS 

GF(A)3 
DS III 

HUMAN 
SETTLEMENT & 

TOWN PLANNING 
BM 

DS III 

ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN-V 
GF(A)2 
DS III  

 

 

BARRIER FREE BUILT 
ENVIRONMENT 

GF(A)6 
DS III  

 

8th 
SEMESTER 

 
  DISSERTATION 

SSS & GF(A)3 

DISASTER 
RESISTANT 

ARCHITECTURE 
GF(A)3 

DS I 

ERGONOMICS 
AND PRODUCT 

DESIGN 
AC 

 
PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE 

GF(A)2 
DS I   



10TH  
SEMESTER 

 
DESIGN THESIS 

GF(A)6 

URBAN 
TRANSPORTATION 

PLANNING  
RF(C) 

 
DESIGN THESIS 

AC 

TH
U

R
SD

A
Y

 

2nd 
SEMESTER 

 
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION-II 

GF(A)3 
                                 DS IV 

BASIC DESIGN-II 
SSS 

DS IV 
 

  
COMMUNICAT

ION SKILL 
AC 

 

4th 
SEMESTER 

 
DESIGN OF RCC 

STRUCTURE 
RF(C) 

ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN-II 
GF(A)1 

DS II 
 

HISTORY OF 
ARCHITECTURE- 

III 
GF(A)5 

DS II 

PROFESSIONAL ELECTIVE (PE) – I 
(VERNACULAR ARCHITECTURE) 

SSS   

6th 
SEMESTER 

  

BUILDING CODES 
AND BYE LAWS 

GF(A)2 
DS III  

HUMAN 
SETTLEMENT & 

TOWN PLANNING 
BM 

DS III 

BARRIER FREE 
BUILT 

ENVIRONMENT 
GF(A)6 
DS III 

 
WORKING DRAWINGS & DETAILS 

 GF (A) 4 
DS III 

8th 
SEMESTER 

 

PROFESSIONAL 
PRACTICE 

GF(A)2 
DS I 

ADVANCED ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN-II 
AC & GF(A)5 

DS I  
 

  

DISASTER 
RESISTANT 

ARCHITECTURE 
GF(A)3 

DS I 

 

10TH 
SEMESTER 

 
ARCHITECTURE AND 
URBANISM IN ASIA 

GF(A)6 

URBAN 
TRANSPORTATIO

N PLANNING 
RF(C) 

 
DESIGN THESIS 

BM 
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Day Period 

1ST 
9.00AM- 

9.50AM 

2ND 
9.50AM-
10.40AM 

 3RD 
10.40AM-
11.30AM 

4TH 
11.30AM-
12.20PM 

5TH   

12.20PM- 
1.10PM 

6TH 

1.10PM-
2.00PM 

7TH   

2.30PM-
3.20PM 

8TH 

3.20PM-
4.10PM 

9TH 

4.10PM-
5.00PM 

FR
ID

A
Y

 

2nd 
SEMESTER 

VISUAL ART AND DOCUMENTATION 
GF(A)4 

HISTORY OF 
ARCHITECTURE-I 

SSS 
DS IV 

BASIC DESIGN-II 
SSS 

DS IV 
 

ADVANCED 
BUILDING 

MATERIALS 
AND FINISHES 

GF(A)1 
DS IV 

 

4th 
SEMESTER 

   

LIGHTING AND 
ELECTRICAL 
SERVICES  

GF(A)1 
B-306 

ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN-II 
GF(A)1 

 
DS II 

 

DESIGN OF RCC STRUCTURE 
RF(C) 

 
DS II 



 

6th 
SEMESTER 

 

BARRIER FREE BUILT 
ENVIRONMENT 

GF(A)6 
DS III 

ARCHITECTURAL 
ACOUSTICS 

GF(A)3 
DS III 

ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN-V 
GF(A)2 
DS III 

 

BUILDING 
CODES AND 
BYE LAWS 

GF(A)2 
DS III 

 

8th 
SEMESTER 

  
HOUSING 

GF(A)5 
DS Is 

ERGONOMICS 
AND PRODUCT 

DESIGN 
AC 

DISASTER RESISTANT ARCHITECTURE 
GF(A)3 

DS I 

INTERIOR DESIGN 
GF(A)4 & 
GF(A)6 

 

10TH 
SEMESTER 

  
ARCHITECTURE AND URBANISM IN 

ASIA 
GF(A)6 

  
DESIGN THESIS 

BM 

SA
TU

R
D

A
Y

 

2nd 
SEMESTER 

 
COMMUNICATION 

SKILL 
AC 

HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE-I 
SSS 

DS IV 

ARCHITECTURAL GRAPHICS – II 
GF(A)6 
DS IV 

List of Abbreviations 
1. BM- Dr Bharati Mohapatra 

Associate Prof. & Head 
2. AC- Ar Amit Chatterjee 

Assistant Professor 
3. SSS- Ar Shaswat S. Sarangi 

Assistant Professor 
4. GF(A)- Guest Faculty(Architecture) 
5. RF (C)- Regular Faculty (Civil 

Engineering) 
6. RF(EE)- Regular Faculty (Electrical 

Engineering) 
 
 

4th 
SEMESTER 

HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE- III 
GF(A)5 

DS II 

LIGHTING AND 
ELECTRICAL 
SERVICES  

RF(EE)  
B-306 

   

6th 
SEMESTER 

 
WORKING DRAWINGS & DETAILS 

 GF(A)4 
DS III 

BUILDING 
ECONOMICS AND 

SOCIOLOGY 
GF(A)1 

 

8th 
SEMESTER 

 
 
 

ADVANCED ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN-II 
AC & GF(A)5 

DS I 
 

10TH 
SEMESTER 

 
DESIGN THESIS 

GF(A)2 
 

DESIGN THESIS 
GF(A)2 

 



 


