DEP	ARTMENT (OF ARCHITECTURE							ANN	EXURE - VI
VEE	RSURENDR	A SAI UNIVERSITY				IME TABLE EFFE				T
		1 ST	2 ND	3 RD	4 TH	5 TH	6 TH	7 TH	8 TH	9 TH
Day	Period	9.00AM-	9.50AM-	10.40AM-	11.30AM-	12.20PM-	1.10PM-	2.30PM-	3.20PM-	4.10PM-
		9.50AM	10.40AM	11.30AM	12.20PM	1.10PM	2.00PM	3.20PM	4.10PM	5.00PM
	2 nd SEMESTER			ICATION SKILL AC	STRUCTURAL MECHANICS RF(C) B-306		BUILDING CONSTRUCTION-II GF(A)3 DS IV		ADVANCED BUILDING MATERIALS AND FINISHES GF(A)1 DS IV	
			•	HISTORY OF	ARC	HITECTURAL DESIGN-	II		ADULTED ADDLICATIO	NAL II
	4 th			ARCHITECTURE- III	GF(A)1			COMPUTER APPLICATION -II GF(A)4 DS II		
	SEMESTER			GF(A)5						
		DS II			DS II			2511		
MON DAY	6 th SEMESTER	BUILDING ECONOMICS AND SOCIOLOGY GF(A)1 DS III	BUILDING CODES AND BYE LAWS GF(A)2 DS III	ARCHITECTURAL ACOUSTICS GF(A)3 DS III		HUMAN SETTLEMENT & TOWN PLANNING BM DS I		ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN-V GF(A)2 DS III		N-V
	8 th SEMESTER		HOUSING GF(A)5		ERGONOMICS AND PRODUCT DESIGN AC					TATION GF(A)3
	10 TH SEMESTER			URBAN TRANSPORTATION PLANNING RF(C)	ARCHITECTURE AND URBANISM IN ASIA GF(A)6				DESIGN THESIS BM	
DAY	2 nd SEMESTER	STRUCTURAL MECHANICS RF(C) B-306		DOCUMENTATION F(A)4	ARCHITECTURAL GRAPHICS - II GF(A)6 DS IV					
TUES DAY	4 th SEMESTER		PROFESSIONAL ELECTIVE (PE) – I (VERNACULAR ARCHITECTURE) SSS	LIGHTING AND ELECTRICAL SERVICES RF(EE) B-306	BUILDING CONSTRUCTION- IV GF(A)3 DS II			DESIGN OF RCC STRUCTURE RF(C) B-306		

	6 th SEMESTER			HUMAN SETTLEM & TOWN PLANNI BM DS III		BUILDING COD AND BYE LAW GF(A)2 DS III	-		BUILDING ECONOMICS AND SOCIOLOGY GF(A)1 DS III		
	8 th SEMESTER		PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE GF(A)2 DS I ERGONOMICS AND PRODUCT DESIGN AC ADVANCED ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN-II AC & GF(A)5 DS I					INTERIOR DESIGN GF(A)4 & GF(A)6 DS I			
	10 TH SEMESTER			URBAN TRANSPORTATIO PLANNING RF(C)	N DESIGN THESIS GF(A)1						
		ARCHITECTURE SAI UNIVERSITY O	F TECHNOLOGY, BURLA	1	1				1		
		1 ST	2 ND	3 RD	4 TH	5 TH	6 TH	7 TH	8 TH	9 TH	
Day	Period	9.00AM-	9.50AM-	10.40AM-	11.30AM-	12.20PM-	1.10PM-	2.30PM	3.20PM-	4.10PM-	
		9.50AM	10.40AM	11.30AM	12.20PM	1.10PM	2.00PM	3.20PM	4.10PM	5.00PM	
	2 nd SEMESTER		HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE-I SSS DS IV	ADVANCED BUILDING MATERIALS AND FINISHES GF(A)1 DS IV	BUILDING STRUCTURAL MECHANICS .TERIALS AND RF(C) FINISHES B-306 GF(A)1				BASIC DESIGN-I SSS		
WEDNESDAY	4 th SEMESTER			COMPUTER APPLICATION -II GF(A)4 COMPUTER LAB		LIGHTING AND ELECTRICAL SERVICES RF(EE) B-306	PROFESSIONAL ELECTIVE (PE) – I (VERNACULAR ARCHITECTURE) SSS			NSTRUCTION- IV F(A)3	
WEDI	6 th SEMESTER		ARCHITECTURAL ACOUSTICS GF(A)3 DS III	HUMAN SETTLEMENT & TOWN PLANNING BM DS III	ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN-V GF(A)2 DS III			ENVIF G	BARRIER FREE BUILT ENVIRONMENT GF(A)6 DS III		
	8 th SEMESTER			DISSER SSS & (TATION GF(A)3	I ARCHITECTURE I			G	NAL PRACTICE F(A)2 DS I	

	10 TH SEMESTER			DESIGN THESIS GF(A)6	URBAN TRANSPORTATION PLANNING RF(C)					DESIGN THESIS AC	
	2 nd SEMESTER		BUILDING CON GF(A DS	A)3	BASIC DESIGN-II SSS DS IV					COMMUNICAT ION SKILL AC	
	4 th SEMESTER		DESIGN OF RCC STRUCTURE RF(C)	А	GF(A)1 DS II				ORY OF TECTURE- III F(A)5 DS II	(VERNACULAR	ELECTIVE (PE) — I ARCHITECTURE) SSS
THURSDAY	6 th SEMESTER			BUILDING CODES AND BYE LAWS GF(A)2 DS III	HUMAN SETTLEMENT & TOWN PLANNING BM DS III	BARRIER FREE BUILT ENVIRONMENT GF(A)6 DS III		WORKING DRAWINGS & DET GF (A) 4 DS III			DETAILS
	8 th SEMESTER		PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE GF(A)2 DS I	ADVAN	ADVANCED ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN-II AC & GF(A)5 DS I				A	DISASTER RESISTANT RCHITECTURE GF(A)3 DS I	
	10 TH SEMESTER		ARCHITECTURE AND URBANISM IN ASIA GF(A)6	URBANISM IN ASIA TRANSPORTATIO						DESIGN THESIS BM	
		ARCHITECTURE SAI UNIVERSITY OI	TECHNOLOGY, BURL	A							
Day	Period	1 ST 9.00AM- 9.50AM	2 ND 9.50AM- 10.40AM	3 RD 10.40AM- 11.30AM	4 TH 11.30AM- 12.20PM	5 TH 12.20PM- 1.10PM	6 TH 1.10PM- 2.00PM	2.30F 3.20F		8 TH 3.20PM- 4.10PM	9 TH 4.10PM- 5.00PM
FRIDAY	2 nd SEMESTER		D DOCUMENTATION F(A)4	HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE-I SSS DS IV	BASIC DESIGN-II SSS DS IV					ADVANCED BUILDING MATERIALS AND FINISHES GF(A)1 DS IV	
R	4 th SEMESTER			LIGHTING AND ELECTRICAL SERVICES GF(A)1 B-306	ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN-II GF(A)1 DS II				R	CC STRUCTURE F(C) OS II	

	6 th SEMESTER	BARRIER FREE BUILT ENVIRONMENT GF(A)6 DS III	ARCHITECTURAL ACOUSTICS GF(A)3 DS III	I ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN-V			BUILDING CODES AND BYE LAWS GF(A)2 DS III
	8 th SEMESTER		HOUSING GF(A)5 DS Is ERGONOMICS AND PRODUCT DESIGN AC		DISASTER RESISTANT ARCHITECTURE GF(A)3 DS I		INTERIOR DESIGN GF(A)4 & GF(A)6
	10 TH SEMESTER		ARCHITECTURE AND URBANISM IN ASIA GF(A)6				DESIGN THESIS BM
	2 nd SEMESTER	COMMUNICATION SKILL AC	HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE-I SSS DS IV		ARCHITECTURAL GRAPHICS – II GF(A)6 DS IV		
	4 th SEMESTER	HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE- III GF(A)5 DS II	LIGHTING AND ELECTRICAL SERVICES RF(EE) B-306				List of Abbreviations 1. BM- Dr Bharati Mohapatra Associate Prof. & Head 2. AC- Ar Amit Chatterjee
SATURDAY	6 th SEMESTER	WOR	KING DRAWINGS & DE GF(A)4 DS III	TAILS	BUILDING ECONOMICS AND SOCIOLOGY GF(A)1		Assistant Professor 3. SSS- Ar Shaswat S. Sarangi Assistant Professor
SATL	8 th SEMESTER		ADVAN	ICED ARCHITECTURAL AC & GF(A)5 DS I	DESIGN-II		 4. GF(A)- Guest Faculty(Architecture) 5. RF (C)- Regular Faculty (Civil Engineering) 6. RF(EE)- Regular Faculty (Electrical
	10 TH SEMESTER		N THESIS (A)2			I THESIS (A)2	Engineering)